
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Sep-21 to 30-Sep-21
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Northumberland County Council A AND K GORHAM LIMITED 300002340504488 07-09-2021 Finance   Accommodation Moves 128019 113000  Rents and Leases 900.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A P BOOTH 5573025 07-09-2021 General Fund   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 657.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council A T NERAC LIMITED 300002258542973 01-09-2021 General Fund   Powburn Recycling Plant 200410 167000  Private Contractors 679.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council A T NERAC LIMITED 300002325807312 21-09-2021 General Fund   Powburn Recycling Plant 200410 167000  Private Contractors 480.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council A.W.T. (LEGAL SERVICES) LTD 300002327844943 07-09-2021   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 402.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council A.W.T. (LEGAL SERVICES) LTD 300002327844938 07-09-2021   Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 262.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002397924107 29-09-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 765.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002397924116 29-09-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002397924110 29-09-2021 General Fund   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,230.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 300002397924083 29-09-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300002398471243 30-09-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 358.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300002398471243 30-09-2021 General Fund   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,188.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
5615006 14-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 257.67 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5660771 23-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 3,147.08 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5660771 23-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,592.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

5669674 24-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 2,576.74 Expense

Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5553997 02-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 2,375.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5602980 10-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 3,675.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5603020 10-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 890.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5651046 17-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 265.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5651047 17-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AC ECO COATINGS 5650948 17-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,475.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS UK LIMITED 300002368258567 21-09-2021 General Fund   STSS Care South East 300009 145002  Computer hardware 2,668.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCESS UK LIMITED 300002368258570 27-09-2021 General Fund   STSS Care South East 300009 145002  Computer hardware 2,699.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACE ALUMINIUM AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES 

LIMITED
300002340922239 23-09-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 927.78 Asset

Northumberland County Council ACORN LANDSCAPES (NE) LTD 5583175 13-09-2021 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000  Grounds Maintenance 323.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5491989 08-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 295.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5491990 08-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 306.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5498018 08-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Kyloe House 017010 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,426.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5531044 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 10,782.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5583029 20-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Recharges - Hexham Priory Academy 128071 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 3,466.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620067 21-09-2021 General Fund   West Sure Start Childrens Centre 009312 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 255.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620070 21-09-2021 General Fund   Health Education Care 012031 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 427.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620071 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Kyloe House 017010 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 668.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620072 21-09-2021 Finance   Hexham Fire Station 029153 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 268.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620074 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 672.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620076 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 345.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5622964 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 269.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620094 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,515.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620095 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,011.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620098 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 262.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620101 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,407.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620102 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,094.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620103 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 632.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620104 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,773.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620105 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,114.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620106 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,381.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620108 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Charges - Ashington High School 128063 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 614.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620110 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Recharges - Hexham Priory Academy 128071 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 332.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620111 21-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Charges - Highfield Middle Academy 128074 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 291.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620127 21-09-2021 Finance   The Maltings 294964 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620131 21-09-2021 Finance   Lionheart Depot 295094 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 332.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 5620133 21-09-2021 Finance   Alnwick Playhouse 295096 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 332.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002340922191 13-09-2021 General Fund   Early Help Team Central 016032 144025  Professional Services 1,805.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 5623988 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 135.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 5623988 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166005  Pupil Premium Grant Payments 95.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 5623988 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for Disadvantaged 2 Year Old Children 024022 166000  Other Contributions 6,214.92 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 5624008 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Funding for Disadvantaged 2 Year Old Children 024022 166000  Other Contributions 7,718.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002359457357 15-09-2021 General Fund   Participation 017025 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 2,641.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002310216520 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Hirst Park Revival 222504 144025  Professional Services 9,886.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300002331000332 27-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 49,605.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5603000 10-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 976.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 5650273 27-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 981.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002349233079 16-09-2021 General Fund   Asylum Seekers and Refugees 246170 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,351.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002349233084 16-09-2021 General Fund   Asylum Seekers and Refugees 246170 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,166.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002349233105 20-09-2021 General Fund   Asylum Seekers and Refugees 246170 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,470.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002349233143 20-09-2021 General Fund   Asylum Seekers and Refugees 246170 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,494.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002395470807 29-09-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 793.15 Asset
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5454989 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,167.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5575996 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 11,546.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5414338 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare -11,357.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5672978 24-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 6,334.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 5672979 24-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 7,378.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002340504824 10-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Human Resources 110001 101100  Staff Training & Development 1,091.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002322533374 14-09-2021 General Fund   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002322533377 14-09-2021 General Fund   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 11,544.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002349233182 20-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 784.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300002349233182 20-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 150.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002331000283 07-09-2021   Holiday Activity Fund 306634 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 333.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 5613950 13-09-2021 General Fund   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 40,832.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 300002359439596 15-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 261.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADASS 300002361585859 16-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Senior Management Team 300400 144025  Professional Services 2,366.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5555110 02-09-2021 Finance   Eddie Ferguson House, Blyth 295081 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 467.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567315 06-09-2021 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 312.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567316 06-09-2021 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 575.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567317 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 821.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567318 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 358.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567319 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   GBBS (In Administration) 128048 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 702.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567320 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 516.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567321 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 481.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567322 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 511.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567323 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 732.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567324 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 882.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567325 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 518.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567326 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 476.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567327 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 526.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567328 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 557.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567329 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 623.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567330 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 726.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567331 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 318.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567332 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 513.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567334 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 423.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567335 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 326.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567336 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 431.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567338 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 602.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567339 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567340 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 587.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567341 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 434.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567342 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567343 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,017.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567344 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 861.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567345 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 864.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567346 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 997.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567347 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 713.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567348 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,633.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567349 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,421.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567350 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 868.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567351 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 798.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567352 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Charges - Dr Tomlinson Middle School 128067 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 749.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567353 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Property SLA Charges - Morpeth Stobhillgate First 

Academy
128073 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 659.37 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567354 06-09-2021 General Fund   Bearl 200870 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,476.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567355 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Laboratory 202200 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 495.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567356 06-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Tyne Riverside 203240 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 512.67 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567357 06-09-2021 General Fund   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 940.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567360 06-09-2021 General Fund   Cemetery Services South East 219200 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 446.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567361 06-09-2021 Local Services   Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 761.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567362 06-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 877.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567363 06-09-2021 General Fund   Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 928.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567365 06-09-2021 General Fund   Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 809.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567366 06-09-2021 General Fund   Allendale County Library 252150 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 459.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567368 06-09-2021 General Fund   Haltwhistle County Library 252170 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 454.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567369 06-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth South Beach County Library 252180 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 479.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567370 06-09-2021 General Fund   Bedlington County Library 252210 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 826.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567371 06-09-2021 General Fund   Rothbury County Library 252250 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 445.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567372 06-09-2021 General Fund   Bellingham County Library 252290 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 359.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567373 06-09-2021 General Fund   Wylam County Library 252310 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 454.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567374 06-09-2021 Finance   Northumberland Hall Alnwick - Running Costs 294901 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 347.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567375 06-09-2021 Finance   Hadston Community Centre - Running Costs 294907 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 624.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567376 06-09-2021 Finance   Blyth Valley Community Centres - Running Costs 294914 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567377 06-09-2021 Finance   Greenwell Lane Office Alnwick - Running Costs 294924 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 393.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567378 06-09-2021 Finance   Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,428.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567379 06-09-2021 Finance   Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 924.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567381 06-09-2021 Finance   County Hall Running Costs 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,936.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567382 06-09-2021 Finance   Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 680.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567383 06-09-2021 Finance   Eddie Ferguson House, Blyth 295081 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,247.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567384 06-09-2021 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,464.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567385 06-09-2021 General Fund   Pottergate Centre (Alnwick) 300052 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567386 06-09-2021 General Fund   Tynedale Centre (Hexham) 300053 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 381.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5567388 06-09-2021 General Fund   Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 

Centre)
300100 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 774.23 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5572947 06-09-2021 General Fund   Berwick 306603 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,084.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 300002135576898 09-09-2021 General Fund   Vacant Former School Premises 022001 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 81,823.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 300002135576913 09-09-2021 General Fund   Vacant Former School Premises 022001 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -81,823.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 300002348728493 10-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Family Placement Service 017012 110003  Repair and Maintenance 786.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5688052 30-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 4,511.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 5687161 30-09-2021 General Fund   BVAL 249910 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 751.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002328035304 03-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Family Placement Service 017012 113000  Rents and Leases 4,625.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002328035340 03-09-2021   Estates Management 550031 151008  Storage of Goods 356.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002338682927 07-09-2021   Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 113000  Rents and Leases 933.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300002349284575 14-09-2021   Rong Qiao Phase 2 306455 144025  Professional Services 3,570.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 5603017 10-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 5603018 27-09-2021   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 1,582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LTD 300002397924069 29-09-2021 General Fund   Employment Coach Team 010029 151010  Client Based Expenditure 254.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 5460570 06-09-2021 General Fund   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 395.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5593065 09-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 38.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5593065 09-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5593065 09-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 258.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5593065 09-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 53.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5670001 23-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5670001 23-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 21.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5670001 23-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 92.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5670001 23-09-2021 General Fund   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 190.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 155.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 215.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 212.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 82.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 55.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 5686148 29-09-2021 General Fund   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 11.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002266195242 01-09-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 23,701.52 Asset
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002277489463 13-09-2021   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 17,275.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 300002307200006 16-09-2021 Total Cost Centre   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 5,735.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 5575998 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 2,641.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 300002268592006 02-09-2021 General Fund   Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025  Professional Services 462.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575973 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 827.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575973 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 285.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 306.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 41.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 261.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 250.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 99.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 295.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 225.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 642.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 136.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 233.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 104.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 94.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 289.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 71.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 441.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 111.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 312.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 208.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 487.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 283.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 907.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 98.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 267.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 106.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 75.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 756.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 246.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 232.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 319.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 860.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 604.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 434.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 112.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 284.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 193.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 203.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 200.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 82.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 91.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 487.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 16.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 307.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 336.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 294.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 199.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 211.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 302.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 789.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 296.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 84.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 201.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 79.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 271.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 343.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 12.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 38.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 276.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 133.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 64.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 268.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 123.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 221.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 261.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 41.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 227.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 278.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 201.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 71.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 24.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 189.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 297.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 214.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 371.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense



Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 227.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 258.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 386.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 84.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 313.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 139.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 79.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 267.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 142.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 307.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 257.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 239.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 205.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 46.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 87.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 146.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 29.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 317.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 161.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 269.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 156.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 890.01 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 692.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 540.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 133.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 207.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 199.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 119.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 153.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 648.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 643.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 812.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 839.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 564.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575975 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 395.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 147.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 109.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 173.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 470.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 242.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 208.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 114.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 91.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 86.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 139.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 301.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 732.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 212.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 163.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 49.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 360.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 871.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 326.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 505.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 789.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 824.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 164.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 215.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 343.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 173.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 73.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 825.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 95.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 338.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 1,005.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 246.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 266.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 245.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 370.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 611.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 145.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 612.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 269.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 191.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 541.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 233.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 729.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 170.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 353.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 436.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 371.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 700.88 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 77.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 878.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 328.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 263.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 338.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 59.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 88.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 140.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 14.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 294.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 261.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 123.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 54.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 666.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 156.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 32.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 39.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 70.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 145.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 225.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 108.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 143.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 226.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 259.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 394.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 828.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 287.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 338.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 36.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 236.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 236.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 77.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 79.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 78.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 49.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 108.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 670.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 280.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 451.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 152.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008  Homecare 237.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 26.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 686.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 828.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 101.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 270.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 758.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 896.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,175.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 723.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,465.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 65.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 250.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575974 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 552.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575976 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575976 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 83.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5575976 07-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 116.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 285.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 306.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 266.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 41.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 261.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 224.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 99.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 337.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 225.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 642.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 136.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 233.92 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 104.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 94.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 289.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 71.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 441.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 111.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 315.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 208.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 317.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 283.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 270.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 907.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 98.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 165.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 267.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 102.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 252.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 75.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 756.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 246.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 241.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 319.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 860.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 604.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 463.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 103.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 157.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 189.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 193.24 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 203.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 200.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 82.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 91.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 236.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 487.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 16.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 307.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 336.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 51.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 294.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 160.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 251.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 25.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 139.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 211.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 209.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 39.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 302.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 34.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 789.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 296.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 84.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 205.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 79.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 167.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 186.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 271.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 29.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 351.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 130.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 276.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 133.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 64.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 268.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 156.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 95.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 115.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 172.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 165.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 221.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 261.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 92.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 227.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 167.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 269.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 71.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 24.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 174.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 189.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 297.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 243.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 317.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 155.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 354.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 76.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 260.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 285.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 235.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 175.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 245.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 258.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 48.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 190.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 386.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 252.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 79.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 216.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 52.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 129.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 267.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 234.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 355.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 16.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 140.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 142.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 194.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 338.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 257.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 26.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 127.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 43.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 205.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 78.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 87.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 146.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 275.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 17.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 29.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 128.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 138.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 182.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 317.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 161.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 269.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 160.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 199.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 885.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 692.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 276.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 8.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 540.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 124.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 251.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 133.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 207.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 121.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 199.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 119.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 63.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 153.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 87.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 68.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 198.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 623.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 643.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 810.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 148.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 839.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 611.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612002 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 395.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 256.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 147.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 96.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 243.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 105.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 181.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 470.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 242.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 60.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 208.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 114.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 91.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 86.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 139.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 301.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 732.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 194.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 163.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 360.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 871.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 326.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 505.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 789.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 820.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 164.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 120.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 215.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 112.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 343.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 173.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 73.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 825.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 95.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 242.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 1,005.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 246.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 266.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.17 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 245.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 370.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 284.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 292.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 611.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 132.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 612.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 269.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 312.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 191.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 225.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 28.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 569.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 233.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 729.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 170.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 353.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 432.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 371.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 700.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 18.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 532.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 77.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 878.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 35.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 167.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 128.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 336.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 236.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 338.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 59.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 88.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 69.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 463.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 211.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 140.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 14.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 279.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 146.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 294.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 305.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 123.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 276.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 54.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 19.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 666.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 32.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 39.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 207.06 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 138.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 70.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 31.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 145.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 5612001 13-09-2021 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 225.48 Expense